
Title Name Phone Number Email School Email Ext
Executive Director Mike Kwon mkwon@csub.edu mkwon@csub.edu, 2741
Administrative Coordinator -

President Daisy Alamillo 661-203-3006, asi-president@csub.edu, dalamillo1@csub.edu, 2419
Executive Vice-President James Tompkins 661-573-5040, asi-vicepresident@csub.edu, jtompkins@csub.edu, 3979 2XL
Vice-President of Campus Life Alejandro Romero 661-448-0849, asi-programming@csub.edu, aromero57@csub.edu, 2421 Large
Vice-President of Finance Kayla Medina 661-240-7895, asi-finance@csub.edu, kmedina16@csub.edu, 3488 Small
Vice-President of Legislative Affairs Taylor Thomas 661-742-8781, asi-legislativeaffairs@csub.edu, tthomas7@csub.edu, 3981 Medium
Vice-President of University Affairs Larry Gonzales 661-401-4572, asi-universityaffairs@csub.edu, lgonzales14@csub.edu, 2454 XL
Chief Justice Jovanna Penuelas 661-444-4582, asi-chiefjustice@csub.edu, Jpenuelas@csub.edu, -
Chair Zaina Farraj zfarraj@csub.edu -

Director of CSUB AV Samantha Delgado 818-408-3234, asi-csubav@csub.edu, sdelgado18@csub.edu, Large
Director of ASI Outreach asi-outreach@csub.edu, n/a
Director of Special Populations Minaya Valentine 951-842-8410, asi-specialpopulations@csub.edu, mvalentine@csub.edu, Large 
Director of Community Outreach Alejandro Martinez 661-332-2360, asi-community@csub.edu, amartinez354@csub.edu, Large
Director of Diversity and Inclusion Janeth Lazcano 661-364-6315 asi-diversity@csub.edu, jlazcano4@csub.edu Large
Director of Greek Relations Kenlee Calvin-Stoll 661-496-0158, asi-greekrelations@csub.edu, kcalvin-stoll@csub.edu, Medium
Director of International Student Relations Marcila Diaz 661-800-6266, asi-international@csub.edu, mdiaz112@csub.edu, Small
Director of Athletics Engagement Garrisen Freeman 702-901-1274, asi-athlete@csub.edu, gfreeman@csub.edu, Medium
Director of Student Housing Relations Kaitlyn Angelique Otanes asi-housing@csub.edu, kotanes@csub.edu Medium
Director of Veterans Affairs Jacob Pruett 661-364-2146, asi-veterans@csub.edu, jpruett4@csub.edu, Large
Director of Graduate Students Tiffany James 661-376-9612, asi-graduatedirector@csub.edu, tjames9@csub.edu, 1XL
Director of Transfer Students Ricki Lee Korba 209-559-1860, asi-transfer@csub.edu, rkorba@csub.edu, Medium
Director of Student Support Karen Navarro 661-497-7468, asi-studentsupport@csub.edu, knavarro24@csub.edu, Medium
Director of Students with Disabilities Erin Pruitt 661-204-8598 asi-ssd@csub.edu, epruitt1@csub.edu, Large
Director of Social Sciences and Education Monique Escalante 661-778-6065, asi-sse@csub.edu, mescalante5@csub.edu, 2XL
Director of Sustainability Sarah Alame 661-770-8222, asi-sustainability@csub.edu, salame1@csub.edu, XL 
Director of Business and Public Administration Erika De La Cruz 661-742-9102, asi-bpa@csub.edu, ede-la-cruz1@csub.edu, Small
Director of Arts and Humanities Ian Tash asi-artsandhumanities@csub.edu, itash@csub.edu XL
Director of Clubs and Organizations Outreach Daejah King 661-345-4320, asi-clubsandorgs@csub.edu, dking18@csub.edu, 2XL
Director of Natural Sciences, Mathematics, and Engineering Kristyn Delamar 661-858-4515, asi-nsme@csub.edu, kdelamar@csub.edu, Large

Justice (2 year appt) Christian Burgara asi-justice1@csub.edu, cburgara@csub.edu, Large Yes
Justice (2 year appt) Emily Cuevas Haslam asi-justice2@csub.edu, ecuevas7@csub.edu,
Justice (1 year appt) Rebeca Molina Guerra asi-justice3@csub.edu, rmolina12@csub.edu,
Justice (1 year appt) Liesha Henderson asi-justice4@csub.edu, lhenderson8@csub.edu,

Lobby Corps Coordinator
Lobby Corps Coordinator Victor Gutierrez-Hernandez vgutierrez-hernand@csub.edu, Large
Lobby Corps Fellow Kira Holder kholder@csub.edu, Small
Lobby Corps Fellow 
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